
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 1

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

6 & UnderFemale

16.908.6 8.3

M and  M

Kennedi Gehl

16.90 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.608.2 8.4

M and  M

Audrielle Maier

16.60 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.107.5 7.6

M and  M

Mila Schwenker

15.10 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

5.402.8 2.6

M and  M

Genevieve Rinzel

5.40 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

5.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 1

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

16.508.3 8.2

SGA

Emree Eichhorn

16.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.408.1 8.3

Element

Abby Barnum

16.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 2

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

6 & UnderFemale

15.307.6 7.7

IKG

Kennedy Lattner

15.30 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.907.4 7.5

Flip Top

Maci Mattingly

14.90 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.807.4 7.4

IKG

Emerson Klein

14.80 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.807.1 6.7

Gleasons

Matilda Abbott

13.80 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 2

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

18.009.0 9.0

IKG

Mila Eickhoff

18.00 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

18.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.7 7.3

Flip Shop

Jaina Edgington

15.00 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.607.2 7.4

Gleasons

Honora Amos

14.60 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.307.0 7.3

Gleasons

Harper Lewis

14.30 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 3

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

16.208.2 8.0

J and J 

Mary Rolander

16.20 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.3 7.8

STLE

Bella Sachsenheime

16.10 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.2 7.7

SGA

Javalyn Johnson

15.90 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.0 7.9

IGN

Blaykely Moreau

15.90 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.9 7.6

J and J 

Kalia Thomas

15.50 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.007.4 7.6

J and J 

Iris Nielsen

15.00 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.1 7.3

EGA

Allie Hagen

14.40 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.307.1 7.2

Flip Top

Gracelyn Finney

14.30 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.207.3 6.9

TCT

Mikayla Cerepak

14.20 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.406.9 6.5

SGA

Charlotte Maahs

13.40 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.506.4 6.1

Flip Top

Jeslynn Marcus

12.50 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

4.202.2 2.0

IGN

Janie Hummell

4.20 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

4.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

1.100.5 0.6

EGA

Mia Ruiz-Flores

1.10 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

1.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

6 & UnderFemale

15.207.5 7.7

Midwest 

Quinley Jordan

15.20 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

16.508.2 8.3

FOND

Sailor Herring

16.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.3 8.2

FOND

Bailey Webb

16.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.3 8.2

High Ene

Amelia Inman

16.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.508.3 8.2

Airborne

Samantha Bendon

16.50 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.408.3 8.1

Miss Mar

Bria Burdick

16.40 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.408.3 8.1

IGN

Brooklynn Moreau

16.40 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.408.2 8.2

IKG

Emma Gould

16.40 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.1 8.1

IKG

Lila Sturges

16.20 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.1 8.0

Scamps G

Molly Frederick

16.10 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.1 7.9

STLE

Anaya Prater

16.00 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.1 7.9

Miss Mar

Laura Rodrigues

16.00 100.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.0 8.0

DuPage

Haven Conley

16.00 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.2 7.7

Helix

Charlee Wheeler

15.90 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.1 7.8

MJM

Anna Gohs

15.90 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.1 7.8

Integrit

Corinne Wright

15.90 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.0 7.8

DEV

Amyla Bagienski

15.80 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.808.0 7.8

DEV

Lia Mark

15.80 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.708.0 7.7

DEV

Grace Riggin

15.70 180.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.707.9 7.8

DEV

Harper Morley

15.70 190.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.9 7.6

STLE

Elisabeth Stillman

15.50 200.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

15.007.6 7.4

LGA

Aiva Phillips

15.00 210.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.4 7.3

Helix

Brooklynn Jiles

14.70 220.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.4 7.3

NSAG-WI

Chloe Brodsky

14.70 220.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.207.1 7.1

High Ene

Etta Horwitz

14.20 240.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

17.408.7 8.7

MJM

Lila Lanigan

17.40 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.808.2 8.6

FOND

Paige Knuppel

16.80 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.808.4 8.4

Integrit

Jillian Collins

16.80 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.608.4 8.2

MJM

Jordyn Tullius

16.60 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.608.4 8.2

AAGA

Megan Conklin

16.60 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.308.1 8.2

MJM

Gv Frye

16.30 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.3 7.9

High Ene

Emmy Sauer

16.20 70.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.2 8.0

Pride ILL

Aria Garavalia

16.20 80.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.1 8.1

FOND

Elsie Rabe

16.20 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.208.1 8.1

Airborne

Gabbi Bauman

16.20 90.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.2 7.9

LGA

Elara Hahn

16.10 110.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.1 8.0

DuPage

Vivienne Hardy

16.10 120.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.2 7.8

IKG

Evie Baker

16.00 130.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.908.1 7.8

DuPage

Saoirse Franklin

15.90 140.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.907.9 8.0

DuPage

Olivia Cho

15.90 150.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.707.9 7.8

Helix

Caliyah Evans

15.70 160.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.607.7 7.9

Flip Top

Moriah Powe

15.60 170.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.607.7 7.9

LGA

Kaisley Higginbotto

15.60 170.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.9 7.5

Airborne

Ava Nielsen

15.40 190.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.8 7.6

J and J 

Molly Johnson

15.40 200.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

15.407.6 7.8

AAGA

Zoe Thedens

15.40 200.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.307.4 7.9

LGA

Sophie Travis

15.30 220.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.707.4 7.3

Scamps G

Emma Miller

14.70 230.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.706.9 6.8

Flip Top

Madilynn Goossens

13.70 240.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

5.002.5 2.5

FOND

Aurie Maxison

5.00 250.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

5.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

1.300.7 0.6

MJM

Emma Ballou

1.30 260.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

1.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

Scamps G

Zoey Betke

0.00 270.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

16.107.8 8.3

Flip Shop

Ranie Hanks

16.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.008.0 8.0

Midwest 

Payton Ervin

16.00 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.607.6 8.0

Helix

Tessa Newkirk

15.60 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.207.5 7.7

LGA

Kylee Aguilar

15.20 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.306.7 6.6

Gleasons

Alice Brezina

13.30 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

9.404.6 4.8

MJM

Molly Dennis

9.40 60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

9.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 7

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

9 & 10Female

16.107.8 8.3

Helix

Brielle Wright

16.10 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

16.100.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.207.2 7.0

Midwest 

Paige Wynn

14.20 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

12.006.1 5.9

EGA

Mary Jane Kaley

12.00 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

12.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

11.905.7 6.2

Sunflowe

Kenzie Nelson

11.90 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

11.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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